Husqgvarna
@ vensecveiem FE 250 2017 <2017><US><F2175Q4>

ACCESSORY PACK
15499
@ 55
&
OHNE ABBILDUNG e
WITHOUT ILLUSTRATION / >
0 .
TECHNISCHE DOKUMENTATION .
TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION —a (B
DOCUMENTACION TECNICA =3 S (
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUE = {
NOTE TECNICHE {
e
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 58012040000 Rear view mirror left 1.00
0 HQV0110 Pen 1.00
0 HQV0120 HUSQVARNA NOTE-PAD 1.00
0 79603040033 FOOTREST-SET 1.00
0 7900309400033 FRAME PROTECTION SET BLACK 1.00
0 0025050126 HH collar screw M5x12 TX30 2.00
0 58411098100 CONTACT WASHER M6 VSV-K6 2.00
0 77229072000 SPARK PLUG WRENCH 1.00
0 58012140000 Rear view mirror right 1.00
0 79002014100 CAM 4-T 39,5 MM 1.00
0 58012040150 Clamp for mirror 1.00
0 50302044000 CLAMP FOR MIRROR CPL. 09 1.00
0 81212016100 WASH CAP SET 1.00
0 25503090044 SKIDPLATE 250/350 COMPLETE 1.00
0 52000165 Sticker set XPLOR 48 184x238 1.00
0 80312002000 DOCUMENTS BAG HUSQVARNA 1.00
0 00063004202 PRINT LABEL 60X51 MM 1.00
0 2500207910028 HAND GUARDS CPL. L/S+R/S WHITE 1.00
0 80302602044 BAR PAD CPL. 1.00
0 78141013190 FUEL FILTER 3.00
0 HQVO0038ENE QUICK INFO ENDURO 2017 1.00
0 HQV0036E HQV OSP FOLDER 2017 1.00
0 2500801003328C FRONT FENDER 17 1.00
0 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 4.00
0 0019080206S FLAT HEAD SCREW M. ISA45 M8X20 1.00
1 3402100EN Owners manual 250 FE US 2017 1.00
29 80329899000 TOOL KIT 1.00
31 50329080100 WRENCH SW=17/21/27/32 B&F 1.00




